(((H190003027353))) H190003027353AEC/ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browsecfrom this pay Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (551)694-8107 Fax Number : (551)694-1639 **Enter the smail address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Sixt Car Sales, LLC Certificate of Status 1
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browseeffrom this pay Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Signature To: Division of Corporations Signature From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Sixt Car Sales, LLC Image: Certificate of Status 1
To: To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut arrual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Sixt Car Sales, LLC Certificate of Status 1
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Sixt Car Sales, LLC Certificate of Status 1
Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 **Enter the smail address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Sixt Car Sales, LLC Certificate of Status 1
Email Address Foreign Limited Liability Company Sixt Car Sales, LLC Certificate of Status 1
Foreign Limited Liability Company Sixt Car Sales, LLC
Certificate of Status
Certificate of Status
Certified Copy 0
Certified Copy U Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$130.00

·

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileov//exe

2019 101 9AM HP F	ax 5616941639	page 2	130	×.	
		•			1
	\$				
4					a A
: \$	۰.				-*
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED EIABILITY C IN	OMPANY FO FLORIDA	OR AUTHOR	IZATIO?	TO TRANS
	TON 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, TH SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	E FOLLOWING	IS SUBMITTED	TO REGIN	DER A FOREIGN
1. Sixt Car Sales, LLC	Limited Liability Company, must include "Li			7.501779	
(třenine unavailable, enzer alternite er	and adopted for the pulpose of transacting business i	n Florida. The alter:	ale name must inclui	le "Lomited Li	dality Company," "I I • -
Delaware 2.		3			s S
distantion under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is exponented)	_ * _		(FEI num	ber, it applicable)
4					<u> </u>
4	(Date frat transacted business at Florida, if pro (See section: 605.0504-3, 605.0505, F.S. to de	or to registration.) termine penalty lish	<u>ար</u> չյ		Ĺ ⁰ ŔIŪĂ
1501 NW 49th Street,			501 NW 49th 3	Street, Suit	
S. (Streat Address of P	tinapol Office)	6		(Mailing Ad	(10\$5)
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33	3(¥)	F	ort Lauderdale	, FL 33309)
	<u> </u>				
7. Name and <u>street addres</u>	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. i	Box <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)		
Name:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.				
Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #22	HE			
	Palm Beach Gardens		. Florida	33410	
	(City)		,	(7.ip co	;;)</td

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fut to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fam and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Vo 1K Nicholas Nichola, Special Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons a manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Tille or Canacity:		<u>Name an</u>	
Manager	Name: <u>Mark Christopher Zurales</u>	🗐 Manager	Name: Sebastian Birkel		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	01 NW 490	Stre
Authorized	Fort Landerdale, FL 33309	Authorized	Fort Laude	rdale; FL 33.	309
Person		Person		т- (Ъ	S
Other	Other	Other		⊡Oiher_	
Manager Member Authorized Person	Name: Vincent Todd Sazera Name: 1501 NW 49th Street, Suite 100 Address: 1501 NW 49th Street, Suite 100 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309	 Manager Member Authorized Person 			
Other		Other		_	
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:	<u></u>	
Authorized		Authorized	·		
Person		Person			
[]Other	Other	Other		Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes on indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recejurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false infor submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Nicholas Nichols, Attorney-in-Fact

Typed or printed name of signor

page 4

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SIXT CAR SALES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING ANI HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS Ê OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019. S.C

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SIXT CAR SALES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019 $\frac{O}{O}$:

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEL ÷ ORIDA ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 203 Dáte: 1(

Page

C

7645174 8300 SR# 20197502752 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml